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dwb
Time
6:03 am
6:14 am
6:26 am
6:36 am
6:41 am
6:44 am
6:58 am
7:05 am
7:08 am
7:15 am
7:20 am
7:24 am
7:38 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
8:04 am

8:13 am

8:24 am
8:25 am
8:37 am
8:40 am
8:43 am

8:49 am

Artist

john coltrane

miles davis

tomeka reid quartet

dj spooky

wayne horvitz

black host

andreya triana

wally shoup / bill horist / paul kikuchi
kabanjak

protassov

mary halvorson & jessica pavone
conjure

john zorn

anti-pop consortium

grateful dead

talking heads

talking heads

tim maia

the quantic soul orchestra
the arcs

lapsley

joss stone

erykah badu

Song Title

13 th)

Joy
“maiyshak”
“woodlawn”
“it's a mad, mad, mad world”
“nine below zero”
“ayler children”
“that's alright with me ”
“id martyrs”
“too slick to grind”
“let's make friends”
“lullaby”
“the wardrobe master of paradise”
“dance of death”
“apparently”
“estimated prophet”
“the big country”

“new feeling > thank you for sending
me an angel > who is it?”

“rational culture”
“melodious wayfarer”
“my mind”

“blue monday”

“way oh”

“soldier (grant phabao remix)”

Album

first meditations

live in tokyo 1975

optometry

nine below zero

life in the sugar candle mines (new)

giants

(chemical language) (new)

(thin air)

music for the texts of ishmael reed

inferno

flourescent black
5.14.78 providence
12.3.77, san francisco

12.3.77, san francisco

world psychedelic classics
tropidelico

7" (new)

water for your soul (new)

Label

stole your face: 50 years of the dead
is it live or is it memorex?

is it live or is it memorex?



Time Artist Song Title Album Label
8:57 am black joe lewis & the honeybears “master sold my baby”

8:59am  bloque “majana”



