

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, December 28, 2015

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
6:03 am	john coltrane	“joy”	<i>first meditations</i>	
6:14 am	miles davis	“maiyyshak”	<i>live in tokyo 1975</i>	
6:26 am	tomeka reid quartet	“woodlawn”		
6:36 am	dj spooky	“it's a mad, mad, mad world”	<i>optometry</i>	
6:41 am	wayne horvitz	“nine below zero”	<i>nine below zero</i>	
6:44 am	black host	“ayler children”	<i>life in the sugar candle mines (new)</i>	
6:58 am	andreya triana	“that's alright with me”	<i>giants</i>	
7:05 am	wally shoup / bill horist / paul kikuchi	“id martyrs”	<i>(chemical language) (new)</i>	
7:08 am	kabanjak	“too slick to grind”		
7:15 am	protassov	“let's make friends”		
7:20 am	mary halvorson & jessica pavone	“lullaby”	<i>(thin air)</i>	
7:24 am	conjure	“the wardrobe master of paradise”	<i>music for the texts of ishmael reed</i>	
7:38 am	john zorn	“dance of death”	<i>inferno</i>	
7:46 am	anti-pop consortium	“apparently”	<i>flourescent black</i>	
7:47 am	grateful dead	“estimated prophet”	<i>5.14.78 providence</i>	stole your face: 50 years of the dead
8:04 am	talking heads	“the big country”	<i>12.3.77, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:13 am	talking heads	“new feeling > thank you for sending me an angel > who is it?”	<i>12.3.77, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:24 am	tim maia	“rational culture”	<i>world psychedelic classics</i>	
8:25 am	the quantic soul orchestra	“melodious wayfarer”	<i>tropidelico</i>	
8:37 am	the arcs	“my mind”	<i>7" (new)</i>	
8:40 am	lapsley	“blue monday”		
8:43 am	joss stone	“way oh”	<i>water for your soul (new)</i>	
8:49 am	erykah badu	“soldier (grant phabao remix)”		

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
8:57 am	black joe lewis & the honeybears	“master sold my baby”		
8:59 am	bloque	“majana”		